

P
ITEM NO.51 Court No.10 SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 7432/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 14/12/2011 in WA
No.6098/2009, of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA CIRCUIT BENCH ATR
DHARWAD)

SYED AHMED Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 09/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amit H., Adv.
Mr. Nakibur Rahman Barbhuiya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Court Master